Features
4-4 Industrial Flat Panel Monitors
FPM-3191G
Specifications
General
 Button Controls OSD control pad on front panel
 Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC
 Dimensions (WxHxD) 482 x 399 x 66 mm (18.9" x 15.7" x 2.6")

 Storage Temperature -20 ~ 60° C (-4 ~ 140° F)
 Vibration Protection 5~500 Hz, 1 Grms (Operating, Random)
Ordering Information
 FPM-3191GA Industrial 19" TFT LCD display with 19" Rack-Mount
Bezel, DirectVGA interface and AC 100 ~ 220 V input
60 W power adapter
 FPM-3191GA-C FPM-3191GA with capacitive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
 FPM-3191GA-R FPM-3191GA with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
Industrial 19" Flat Panel Monitor
with Direct-VGA Port
Introduction
FPM-3191G is a 19” color TFT LCD flat panel monitor specifically designed for industrial applications. With a viewing size as large as 19”, it presents an ample display area as well as
vivid and sharp images for your HMI. It features Direct-VGA signal transmission and the on-screen display function makes it easy to adjust the images on the screen. The stainless steel
chassis and the NEMA4/IP65 compliant aluminum front �
4-5www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm